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Gameweek	2
28	September	2021

Mehdi	Taremi 74' Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly
Sadio	Mané
Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly
Roberto	Firmino	Barb..
Roberto	Firmino	Barb..

17'
44'
59'
76'
80'

Porto Liverpool

2021/2022 UEFA	Champions	League 2 Week	2	-	Porto	vs	Liverpool



Starting	XI gk Null Diogo	Meireles
Costa

lb Null Zaidu	Sanusi

lcb Null Iván	Marcano
Sierra

rcb Null Fábio	Rafael
Rodrigues	Cardoso

rb Null Jesús	Manuel
Corona	Ruíz

rw Null Otávio	Edmilson	da
Silva	Monteiro

lcmf Null Andrés	Mateus
Uribe	Villa

lw Null Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda

rcmf Null Sérgio	Miguel
Relvas	de	Oliveira

cf Null Mehdi	Taremi

ss Null Antonio	Martínez
López

Bench Bench Null Agustín	Federico
Marchesín

lb Null Wendell
Nascimento	Borges

Bench Null Eulânio	Ângelo
Chipela	Gomes
João	Mário	Neto
Lopes
Wilson	Migueis
Manafá	Jancó

Bench Null Bruno	Xavier
Almeida	Costa

amf+rcmf Null Vítor	Machado
Ferreira

amf+rw Null Fábio	Daniel
Ferreira	Vieira

lcmf Null Marko	Grujić

Bench Null Francisco
Evanilson	de	Lima..
Francisco
Fernandes	da	Con..

rw Null Null

Porto	Lineup

Antonio	Martínez

Otávio	Edmilson

Sérgio	MiguelFábio	Rafael

Jesús	Manuel

Luis	Fernando

Andrés	MateusIván	Marcano

Zaidu	Sanusi

Diogo	Meireles

Mehdi	Taremi

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

					Porto	:		4-4-2



0 Agustín	Federico
Marchesín

Diogo	Meireles	Costa

0 Eulânio	Ângelo
Chipela	Gomes
Fábio	Rafael
Rodrigues	Cardoso

Iván	Marcano	Sierra

João	Mário	Neto	Lopes

Wilson	Migueis
Manafá	Jancó

0 Bruno	Xavier	Almeida
Costa

Jesús	Manuel	Corona
Ruíz
Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda

0 Francisco	Evanilson
de	Lima	Barbosa
Francisco	Fernandes
da	Conceição

Mehdi	Taremi

0 Zaidu	Sanusi

0 Andrés	Mateus	Uribe
Villa
Otávio	Edmilson	da
Silva	Monteiro

Sérgio	Miguel	Relvas
de	Oliveira

0 Antonio	Martínez
López

0 Wendell	Nascimento
Borges

0 Fábio	Daniel	Ferreira
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Marko	Grujić
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Starting	XI gk Null Alisson	Ramsés
Becker

lb Null Andrew
Robertson

lcb Null Virgil	van	Dijk

rcb Null Joël	Andre	Job
Matip

dmf Null Fábio	Henrique
Tavares

lcmf3 Null Curtis	Jones

rb Null James	Milner

rcmf3 Null Jordan
Henderson

cf Null Diogo	José
Teixeira	da	Silva

lwf Null Sadio	Mané

rwf Null Mohamed		Salah
Ghaly

Bench Bench Null Adrián	San
Miguel	del	Casti..
Caoimhin
Kelleher

Bench Null Ibrahima	Konaté

Kostas	Tsimikas

Nathaniel	Phillips

Neco	Williams

rb Null Joe	Gomez

Bench Null Naby	Deco	Keïta

rcmf3 Null Alex	Oxlade-
Chamberlain

cf Null Roberto	Firmino
Barbosa	de	Oliv..

lwf Null Takumi
Minamino

rwf Null Divock	Okoth
Origi

Liverpool	Lineup

MohamedJordan	Henderson

Joël	Andre

James	Milner

Sadio	ManéCurtis	Jones

Virgil	van

Andrew	Robertson

Alisson	Ramsés Fábio	Henrique Diogo	José

0
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0
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0

					Liverpool	:		4-3-3



0 Adrián	San	Miguel	del
Castillo
Alisson	Ramsés
Becker

Caoimhin	Kelleher

0 Andrew	Robertson

Ibrahima	Konaté

Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Kostas	Tsimikas

Nathaniel	Phillips

Neco	Williams

Virgil	van	Dijk

0 Curtis	Jones

Fábio	Henrique
Tavares

Naby	Deco	Keïta

0 James	Milner

Jordan	Henderson

0 Diogo	José	Teixeira	da
Silva
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0 Joe	Gomez
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Goals

XG

Shots

Shots	On	Target

Shots	Blocked

Shots	Post

Shots	Wide

Inside	Box	Shots

Outside	Box	Shots

Corners

Freekicks

Offsides

Fouls

Yellow	Cards

Red	Cards 0

0

9

1

0

2

3

3

2

0

1

3

6

0.48

1

0

0

10

2

4

4

11

10

2

0

6

13

21

3.25

5

General

Positional	Attacks

Positional	With	Shots

Counter	Attacks

Freekicks

Freekicks	With	Shots

Corners

Corners	With	Shots 0

2

0

0

2

5

16

2

4

3

4

5

12

45

Attack

Tackles

Interceptions

Clearances

Ppda 32.3

20

43

4

7.7

15

42

3

Defence

Recoveries

Recoveries	Low

Recoveries
Medium

Recoveries	High

Recoveries
Opponent	Half

Losses

Losses	Low

Losses	Medium

Losses	High

Losses	Own	Half 36

41

33

23

97

18

9

24

39

72

28

64

25

13

102

34

23

38

30

91

Transition

Offensive	Duels

Offensive	duels	won,%

Defensive	Duels

Defensive	duels	won,%

Loose	Ball	Duels

Loose	ball	duels	won,%

Aerial	Duals

Aerial	duels	won,%

Challenge	Intensity

Dribbles

Dribbles	won,% 43.478%

23

5.3

42.9%

35

33.3%

60

59.4%

64

38.6%

57

44.828%

29

8.5

51.4%

35

48.3%

60

61.4%

57

40.6%

64

Duels

Possession%

Possession	Count

Reaching	Opponent	Half

Reaching	Opponent	Box

Avg	Possession	Duration

Dead	Time	Sec 2,617s

12s

7

45

96

38%

2,617s

18s

26

76

105

62%

Possession

Possession	(1-15min)

Possession	(16-30min)

Possession	(31-45min)

Possession	(46-60min)

Possession	(61-75min)

Possession	(76-90min) 31%

46%

42%

35%

25%

46%

69%

54%

58%

65%

75%

54%

Possession,%

Passes

Acc	passes,%

Forward	Passes

Acc	Forward	passes,%

Back	Passes

Acc	Back	passes,%

Vertical	Passes

Acc	Vertical	passes,%

Progressive	Passes

Acc	Progressive	passes,%

Long	Passes

Acc	Long	passes,%

Into	Final	Third	Passes

Acc	Passes	into	F3%

Into	Penalty	Area	Passes

Acc	Passes	into	PA,%

Smart	Passes

Acc	Smart	passes,%

Key	Passes

Through	Passes

Acc	Through	passes,%

Crosses

Acc	Crosses,%

Crosses	Low

Crosses	High

Crosses	Blocked

Match	Tempo

Passes	Length	Avg 22.3

15.3

2

6

2

30.0%

10

20.0%

5

1

50.0%

2

42.9%

14

64.1%

39

71.7%

53

69.0%

71

90.3%

103

95.5%

44

70.0%

100

80.7%

290

19.6

19.2

1

6

7

28.6%

14

20.0%

10

3

50.0%

6

50.0%

24

77.5%

89

53.7%

54

85.0%

100

93.5%

230

97.2%

106

75.8%

186

88.4%

613

Passes



33.33%

80.7%

0.47

10

1

6

2

2

5

9

0

0

Goals

Goals	Expected

Shots

Shot	on
target,%

Crosses

Corners

Passes	succ%

Smart	Passes

Through	Passes

Fouls

Yellow	Cards

Red	Cards

47.62%

88.4%

3.25

21

14

10

10

5

4

6

0

0

1	-	5
Mohamed		Salah

Ghaly

Sadio	Mané

Diogo	José	Teixeira
da	Silva

Roberto	Firmino
Barbosa	de	Oliveira

Vítor	Machado
Ferreira

1.17

0.66

0.53

0.51

0.21

Expected	goals

Curtis	Jones

Diogo	José	Teixeira
da	Silva

Jordan	Henderson

Roberto	Firmino
Barbosa	de	Oliveira

Mohamed		Salah
Ghaly

5

4

3

2

2

Shots

Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda

Diogo	José	Teixeira
da	Silva

Curtis	Jones

Fábio	Daniel
Ferreira	Vieira

Sadio	Mané

7

5

5

4

3

Dribbles

Curtis	Jones

Virgil	van	Dijk

Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Jordan	Henderson

Iván	Marcano	Sierra

14

12

11

11

9

Passes	to	final	third

Fábio	Henrique
Tavares

Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Curtis	Jones

Roberto	Firmino
Barbosa	de	Oliveira

Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda

7

6

5

4

4

Recoveries	in	Opp.	half

Fábio	Henrique
Tavares

Virgil	van	Dijk

Mehdi	Taremi

Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

James	Milner

4

3

3

3

3

Aerial	duels	won

Match	Overview



Porto's	Shots

Goal
Off	target
Saved

Goal
Off	target
Saved

Expected	Goals
0.0000
0.0500
0.1000
0.1737

Goals

Goals	Expected

Shots

Headed	Shots

Shots	On	Target

Shot	on	target,%

xG/Shot

Free	Kicks

Free	Kicks	Direct	On
Target

Penalties

Penalties	Success

33.33%

0.47

0.08

1

6

1

2

0

0

0

0



Liverpool's	Shots

Goal
Off	target
Saved

Goal
Off	target
Saved

Expected	Goals
0.0000
0.2000
0.4000
0.6077

Goals

Goals	Expected

Shots

Headed	Shots

Shots	On	Target

Shot	on	target,%

xG/Shot

Free	Kicks

Free	Kicks	Direct	On
Target

Penalties

Penalties	Success

47.62%

3.25

0.15

21

10

5

0

4

2

0

0



Shots Goals Goals	Expected Shots	On	Target

Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda

Vítor	Machado	Ferreira

Mehdi	Taremi

Fábio	Rafael	Rodrigues
Cardoso

Andrés	Mateus	Uribe	Villa

2

1

1

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

0.15

0.21

0.11

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

						Porto	shots

Shots Goals Goals	Expected Shots	On	Target

Curtis	Jones

Diogo	José	Teixeira	da
Silva

Jordan	Henderson

Roberto	Firmino	Barbosa
de	Oliveira

Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly

Takumi	Minamino

Sadio	Mané

James	Milner

Andrew	Robertson

Alex	Oxlade-Chamberlain

5

4

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

2

2

0

1

0

0

0
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1.17

0.01
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0

3

2

1

0

2

0

1

0

1
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						Liverpool	shots
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Passes
Received

Unknown

Diogo	Costa

Fábio	Cardoso

Fábio	Vieira

Iván	Marcano

J.	Corona

L.	Díaz

M.	Grujić

M.	Taremi

M.	Uribe

Otávio

Sérgio	Oliveira

Toni	Martínez

Vitinha

Wendell

Zaidu	Sanusi

Passes	Attempted 36
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					Porto	Pass	matrix
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Passes
Received

Unknown

A.	Oxlade-Chamberlain

A.	Robertson

Alisson

C.	Jones

D.	Origi

Diogo	Jota

Fabinho

J.	Gomez

J.	Henderson

J.	Matip

J.	Milner

Mohamed	Salah

Roberto	Firmino

S.	Mané

T.	Minamino

V.	van	Dijk

Passes	Attempted 32
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					Liverpool	Pass	matrix



Porto	Pass	zones

Diogo	Meireles	Costa

Iván	Marcano	Sierra

Fábio	Rafael	Rodrigue..

Zaidu	Sanusi
Wendell	Nascimento
Borges
Jesús	Manuel	Corona
Ruíz
Fábio	Daniel	Ferreira
Vieira
Vítor	Machado	Ferreira
Sérgio	Miguel	Relvas
de	Oliveira
Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda
Andrés	Mateus	Uribe
Villa

Marko	Grujić

Otávio	Edmilson	da	Sil..

Mehdi	Taremi

Antonio	Martínez	López

10 566

1321

26

15

15

1

6

2

2

22

2

18

16
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17
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9

8

2

2

2

3

6

1

1

2

2

2

1

3

3

2

11 1

13

Pass	type

Diogo	Meireles	Costa

Iván	Marcano	Sierra

Fábio	Rafael	Rodrigue..

Zaidu	Sanusi
Wendell	Nascimento
Borges
Jesús	Manuel	Corona
Ruíz
Fábio	Daniel	Ferreira
Vieira
Vítor	Machado	Ferreira
Sérgio	Miguel	Relvas
de	Oliveira
Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda
Andrés	Mateus	Uribe
Villa

Marko	Grujić

Otávio	Edmilson	da	Sil..

Mehdi	Taremi

Antonio	Martínez	López

26

34

27

19

13 1

5

5

19

19

18

20

17

11

5

6

2

2

9

4

3

10 2

4

Pass	ending	location

Diogo	Meireles	Costa

Iván	Marcano	Sierra

Fábio	Rafael	Rodrigue..

Zaidu	Sanusi
Wendell	Nascimento
Borges
Jesús	Manuel	Corona
Ruíz
Fábio	Daniel	Ferreira
Vieira
Vítor	Machado	Ferreira
Sérgio	Miguel	Relvas
de	Oliveira
Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda
Andrés	Mateus	Uribe
Villa

Marko	Grujić

Otávio	Edmilson	da	Sil..

Mehdi	Taremi

Antonio	Martínez	López

252

32

26

13

12

8

6

7

3

20

20

19

18

15

10

10

3

7

5

2

2

5

8

2

4

2

Pass	outcome

Smart	pass
Simple	pass

Launch
High	pass

Head	pass
Hand	pass

Cross Unsuccessful SuccessfulOwn	18	yard	box
Own	6	yard	box

Outside	of	box
Opp	18	yard	box

Porto	Smart	passes Porto	Crosses



Alisson	Ramsés	Becker

Virgil	van	Dijk

Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Andrew	Robertson

Joe	Gomez

Curtis	Jones

Jordan	Henderson

Fábio	Henrique	Tavares

James	Milner

Alex	Oxlade-Chamberl..

Diogo	José	Teixeira	da..

Sadio	Mané

Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly

Roberto	Firmino	Barb..

Takumi	Minamino

Divock	Okoth	Origi

17 563

68

66

62

13

6

5

4

3

9

5

62

44

45

37

2

3

3

4

9

4

7

31

22

23

12

2

5

1

Pass	type
Alisson	Ramsés	Becker

Virgil	van	Dijk

Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Andrew	Robertson

Joe	Gomez

Curtis	Jones

Jordan	Henderson

Fábio	Henrique	Tavares

James	Milner

Alex	Oxlade-Chamberl..

Diogo	José	Teixeira	da..

Sadio	Mané

Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly

Roberto	Firmino	Barb..

Takumi	Minamino

Divock	Okoth	Origi

28

11

79

71

60

13

4

5

3

65

54

52

37

3

4

4

8

31

21

22

12

3

3

2

5

1

Pass	ending	location
Alisson	Ramsés	Becker

Virgil	van	Dijk

Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Andrew	Robertson

Joe	Gomez

Curtis	Jones

Jordan	Henderson

Fábio	Henrique	Tavares

James	Milner

Alex	Oxlade-Chamberl..

Diogo	José	Teixeira	da..

Sadio	Mané

Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly

Roberto	Firmino	Barb..

Takumi	Minamino

Divock	Okoth	Origi

274

77

72

64

14

10

6

4

63

48

51

29

10

15

8

5

28

22

21

11

6

1

7

3

3

Pass	outcome

Smart	pass
Simple	pass

Launch
High	pass

Head	pass
Hand	pass

Cross Unsuccessful Successful

Liverpool	Pass	zones

Own	18	yard	box
Outside	of	box

Opp	18	yard	box
Opp	6	yard	box

Liverpool	Smart	passes Liverpool	Crosses



				Porto's	xT	creation	zones

Passes Pass	Accuracy Total	Passes	Xt

Diogo	Meireles	Costa

Iván	Marcano	Sierra

Fábio	Rafael	Rodrigues
Cardoso

Zaidu	Sanusi

Wendell	Nascimento
Borges

Jesús	Manuel	Corona	Ruíz

Fábio	Daniel	Ferreira
Vieira

Vítor	Machado	Ferreira

Sérgio	Miguel	Relvas	de
Oliveira

Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda

Andrés	Mateus	Uribe	Villa

Marko	Grujić

Otávio	Edmilson	da	Silva
Monteiro

Mehdi	Taremi

Antonio	Martínez	López

Null

27

40

32

20

15

27

25

21

20

20

11

10

4

12

4

2

92.59%

80.00%

81.25%

65.00%

80.00%

100.00%

74.07%

80.00%

90.48%

90.00%

75.00%

90.91%

75.00%

66.67%

50.00%

50.00%

0.108

0.101

0.039

0.062

0.22

-0.026

0.192

0.305

0.045

0.009

0.033

0.026

0.01

0.146

-0.02

-0.003

Passes	&	Expected	threat



Diogo	Meireles	Costa

Iván	Marcano	Sierra

Fábio	Rafael	Rodrigues
Cardoso

Wendell	Nascimento
Borges

Zaidu	Sanusi

Fábio	Daniel	Ferreira
Vieira

Jesús	Manuel	Corona	Ruíz

Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda

Sérgio	Miguel	Relvas	de
Oliveira

Andrés	Mateus	Uribe	Villa

Vítor	Machado	Ferreira

Otávio	Edmilson	da	Silva
Monteiro

Marko	Grujić

Mehdi	Taremi

Antonio	Martínez	López

Null

0

-0.007

-0.034

-0.011

-0.01

-0.038

-0.054

-0.052

-0.061

-0.024

-0.002

-0.026

-0.11

-0.005

-0.02

-0.003

0.11

0.23

0.11

0.10

0.05

0.34

0.25

0.12

0.10

0.09

0.03

0.03

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.00

xT	from	Passes

Diogo	Meireles	Costa

Wendell	Nascimento
Borges

Zaidu	Sanusi

Iván	Marcano	Sierra

Fábio	Rafael	Rodrigues
Cardoso

Fábio	Daniel	Ferreira
Vieira

Vítor	Machado	Ferreira

Jesús	Manuel	Corona	Ruíz

Andrés	Mateus	Uribe	Villa

Sérgio	Miguel	Relvas	de
Oliveira

Otávio	Edmilson	da	Silva
Monteiro

Marko	Grujić

Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda

Antonio	Martínez	López

Mehdi	Taremi

Null

0

0

0

0

0

-0.003

-0.006

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.008

0.02

0

0

0.075

0.036

0.032

0.002

0

0

0

0

0.008

0.002

0

xT	from	Dribbles



					Liverpool's	xT	creation	zones

Passes Pass	Accuracy Total	Passes	Xt

Alisson	Ramsés	Becker

Virgil	van	Dijk

Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Andrew	Robertson

Joe	Gomez

Curtis	Jones

Jordan	Henderson

Fábio	Henrique	Tavares

James	Milner

Alex	Oxlade-Chamberlain

Diogo	José	Teixeira	da
Silva

Sadio	Mané

Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly

Roberto	Firmino	Barbosa
de	Oliveira

Takumi	Minamino

Divock	Okoth	Origi

31

83

76

74

14

68

58

53

44

8

35

25

24

13

6

1

87.10%

100.00%

92.77%

94.74%

86.49%

100.00%

92.65%

82.76%

96.23%

65.91%

100.00%

100.00%

80.00%

88.00%

87.50%

84.62%

0.05

0.309

0.166

0.534

0.066

0.204

0.138

0.164

0.138

0.023

-0.042

-0.001

-0.021

0.004

0.054

0.102

Passes	&	Expected	threat



Alisson	Ramsés	Becker

Andrew	Robertson

Virgil	van	Dijk

Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Joe	Gomez

Curtis	Jones

Jordan	Henderson

Fábio	Henrique	Tavares

James	Milner

Alex	Oxlade-Chamberlain

Diogo	José	Teixeira	da
Silva

Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly

Sadio	Mané

Takumi	Minamino

Roberto	Firmino	Barbosa
de	Oliveira

Divock	Okoth	Origi

-0.001

-0.218

-0.035

-0.064

-0.01

-0.228

-0.224

-0.081

-0.045

-0.023

-0.224

-0.152

-0.136

-0.029

-0.044

-0.021

0.05

0.75

0.34

0.23

0.08

0.43

0.36

0.25

0.18

0.05

0.18

0.16

0.14

0.13

0.10

0.00

xT	from	Passes

Alisson	Ramsés	Becker

Andrew	Robertson

Virgil	van	Dijk

Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Joe	Gomez

Jordan	Henderson

Curtis	Jones

James	Milner

Fábio	Henrique	Tavares

Alex	Oxlade-Chamberlain

Diogo	José	Teixeira	da
Silva

Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly

Sadio	Mané

Roberto	Firmino	Barbosa
de	Oliveira

Takumi	Minamino

Divock	Okoth	Origi

0

-0.022

0

0

0

-0.002

-0.018

-0.003

-0.014

0

-0.032

-0.025

-0.05

0

0

0

0

0.091

0.007

0.002

0

0.034

0.003

0

0

0

0.057

0.044

0.014

0.01

0

0

xT	from	Dribbles



2

1

5

3

8

1

2

3

9

7

3

5

13

2

2

3

1

5

2

2

2

9

Fábio	Rafael	Rodrigues
Cardoso

Iván	Marcano	Sierra

Wendell	Nascimento
Borges

Zaidu	Sanusi

Andrés	Mateus	Uribe
Villa

Fábio	Daniel	Ferreira
Vieira

Jesús	Manuel	Corona
Ruíz

Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda

Marko	Grujić

Otávio	Edmilson	da
Silva	Monteiro

Sérgio	Miguel	Relvas
de	Oliveira

Vítor	Machado	Ferreira

Antonio	Martínez	López

Mehdi	Taremi

Null

Diogo	Meireles	Costa

3

2

4

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

2

4

1

1

1

1

2

2

5

1

2

2

4

42

2

1

lost
neutral
won

Defensive	duels

Defensive	duels	won	&	neutral

Porto



2

1

2

1

1

1

4

1

4

2

1

3

2

2

1

2

6

8

1

4

2 Iván	Marcano	Sierra

Fábio	Rafael	Rodrigues
Cardoso

Wendell	Nascimento
Borges

Zaidu	Sanusi

Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda

Otávio	Edmilson	da
Silva	Monteiro

Marko	Grujić

Jesús	Manuel	Corona
Ruíz

Andrés	Mateus	Uribe
Villa

Mehdi	Taremi

Antonio	Martínez	López

1

1

2

3

3

1

2

1

1

1

1

6

3

1

1

3

3

lost
neutral
won

Aerial	duels

Aerial	duels	won	&	neutral

Porto



3

3

3

3

2

1

2

2

1

3

6

1

4

6

5

7

2

1

5

3

3

4

6

9 Iván	Marcano	Sierra

Zaidu	Sanusi

Fábio	Rafael	Rodrigues
Cardoso

Wendell	Nascimento
Borges

Luis	Fernando	Díaz
Marulanda

Jesús	Manuel	Corona
Ruíz

Fábio	Daniel	Ferreira
Vieira

Andrés	Mateus	Uribe
Villa

Vítor	Machado	Ferreira

Sérgio	Miguel	Relvas
de	Oliveira

Mehdi	Taremi

Antonio	Martínez	López

3

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

7

4

4

1

2

1

4

1

3

4

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

lost
neutral
won

Loose	ball	duels

Loose	ball	duels	won	&	neutral

Porto



1

2

2

1

2

3

3

1

4

6

2

3

3

3

3

6

4

5

1

3

8

4

4

1

3

6 Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Andrew	Robertson

Joe	Gomez

Virgil	van	Dijk

Curtis	Jones

James	Milner

Fábio	Henrique	Tavares

Jordan	Henderson

Alex
Oxlade-Chamberlain

Sadio	Mané

Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly

Diogo	José	Teixeira	da
Silva

Roberto	Firmino
Barbosa	de	Oliveira

1

1

3

1

2

1

4

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

4

1

4

2

2

1

3

1

1

lost
neutral
won

Defensive	duels

Defensive	duels	won	&	neutral

Liverpool



35

6

1

1

1

1

1

3

4

1

8

6

2

1

2

2

3

1

1 Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Virgil	van	Dijk

Joe	Gomez

Andrew	Robertson

Fábio	Henrique	Tavares

James	Milner

Jordan	Henderson

Sadio	Mané

Diogo	José	Teixeira	da
Silva

Roberto	Firmino
Barbosa	de	Oliveira

Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly

2

1

2

13

3

2

1

3

14

3

3

1

1

1

2

lost
neutral
won

Aerial	duels

Aerial	duels	won	&	neutral

Liverpool



5

5

1

3

2

3

1

1

5

1

4

2

2

1

7

6

3

3

3

5

2

2

8

1

5

5

4

1 Joe	Gomez

Joël	Andre	Job	Matip

Virgil	van	Dijk

Andrew	Robertson

Jordan	Henderson

James	Milner

Fábio	Henrique	Tavares

Curtis	Jones

Alex
Oxlade-Chamberlain

Diogo	José	Teixeira	da
Silva

Sadio	Mané

Mohamed		Salah	Ghaly

Takumi	Minamino

Roberto	Firmino
Barbosa	de	Oliveira

12

1

1

3

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

3

3

1

2

4

2

1

4

1

4

2

1

3

3

1

2

lost
neutral
won

Loose	ball	duels

Loose	ball	duels	won	&	neutral

Liverpool


